
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:00 THURMAN T. BC WOLVES 1.90 14.5sre 1.800763
18:00 KARINIAUSKAS V. BC WOLVES 1.95 9.5sre 1.750764
18:00 MEKOWULU C. BC WOLVES 1.95 7.5sre 1.750765
18:00 BROWN JR. B. VENEZIA 1.90 12.5sre 1.800766
18:00 WILTJER K. VENEZIA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850767
18:00 M. SPISSU VENEZIA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850768
18:00 SIMMS A. VENEZIA 1.90 9.5sre 1.800769
18:00 J. MATTHEWS BESIKTAS 1.90 15.5sre 1.800770
18:00 MITCHELL M. BESIKTAS 1.85 12.5sre 1.850771
18:00 A. DELGADO BESIKTAS 1.85 12.5sre 1.850772
18:00 D. NEEDHAM BESIKTAS 1.85 10.5sre 1.850773
18:00 HAMMONDS L. BESIKTAS 1.85 7.5sre 1.850774
18:00 UGURLU B. BESIKTAS 1.85 6.5sre 1.850775
18:00 MORGAN M. LONDON LIONS 1.85 16.5sre 1.850776
18:00 OLASENI G. LONDON LIONS 1.85 11.5sre 1.850777
18:00 MORGAN C. LONDON LIONS 1.80 11.5sre 1.900778
18:00 GRANTHAM D. LONDON LIONS 1.85 10.5sre 1.850779
18:00 PHILLIP T. LONDON LIONS 1.80 9.5sre 1.900780
18:30 J. BLAZIC CEDEVITA OLIMPIJA 1.90 15.5sre 1.800781
18:30 K. PREPELIC CEDEVITA OLIMPIJA 1.95 14.5sre 1.750782
18:30 K. MATKOVIC CEDEVITA OLIMPIJA 1.90 13.5sre 1.800783
18:30 STEWART D.J. CEDEVITA OLIMPIJA 1.80 12.5sre 1.900784
18:30 SOW A. CEDEVITA OLIMPIJA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850785
18:30 DZIEWA A. HAMBURG 1.80 12.5sre 1.900786
18:30 DURHAM A. HAMBURG 1.80 11.5sre 1.900787
18:30 KING V. HAMBURG 1.90 10.5sre 1.800788
18:30 CHRISTMAS W. HAMBURG 1.85 9.5sre 1.850789
18:30 HUGHES M. HAMBURG 1.85 9.5sre 1.850790
18:30 A. HARRISON PAOK 1.85 12.5sre 1.850791
18:30 FRIDRIKSSON E. PAOK 1.85 12.5sre 1.850792
18:30 BELIAUSKAS L. PAOK 1.90 10.5sre 1.800793
18:30 RANDOLPH L. HAPOEL JERUSALEM 1.90 14.5sre 1.800794
18:30 SMITH S. HAPOEL JERUSALEM 1.85 12.5sre 1.850795
18:30 HANKINS Z. HAPOEL JERUSALEM 1.85 12.5sre 1.850796
18:30 CARRINGTON K. HAPOEL JERUSALEM 1.85 11.5sre 1.850797

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 BROWN S. ALBA BERLIN 1.80 14.5sre 1.900798
20:00 THIEMANN J. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 12.5sre 1.850799
20:00 THOMAS M. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 9.5sre 1.850800
20:00 OLINDE L. ALBA BERLIN 1.80 9.5sre 1.900801
20:00 Y. WETZELL ALBA BERLIN 1.90 7.5sre 1.800802
20:00 PROCIDA G. ALBA BERLIN 1.90 6.5sre 1.800803
20:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL 1.85 12.5sre 1.850804
20:00 T. LUWAWU-CABARROT ASVEL 1.80 11.5sre 1.900805
20:00 J. LAUVERGNE ASVEL 1.90 11.5sre 1.800806
20:00 SCOTT M. ASVEL 1.90 10.5sre 1.800807
20:00 Y. FALL ASVEL 1.80 8.5sre 1.900808
20:00 D. LIGHTY ASVEL 1.80 7.5sre 1.900809
20:00 P. LEE ASVEL 1.85 7.5sre 1.850810
20:00 BALDWIN K. TRENTO 1.95 13.5sre 1.750811
20:00 HUBB P. TRENTO 1.85 11.5sre 1.850812
20:00 A. GRAZULIS TRENTO 1.95 11.5sre 1.750813
20:00 D. ALVITI TRENTO 1.80 9.5sre 1.900814
20:00 BILIGHA P. TRENTO 1.90 8.5sre 1.800815
20:00 D.J. SEELEY CLUJ NAPOCA 1.85 13.5sre 1.850816
20:00 MOKOKA A. CLUJ NAPOCA 1.80 10.5sre 1.900817
20:00 STIPANOVIC A. CLUJ NAPOCA 1.95 9.5sre 1.750818
20:00 EDDIE J. CLUJ NAPOCA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850819
20:00 GUZMAN K. CLUJ NAPOCA 1.85 8.5sre 1.850820
20:00 BOOTH P. STRASBOURG 1.90 14.5sre 1.800821
20:00 HOOKER Q. STRASBOURG 1.80 11.5sre 1.900822
20:00 BROWN CHA. STRASBOURG 1.85 9.5sre 1.850823
20:00 E. MCCOLLUM KARSIYAKA 1.80 15.5sre 1.900824
20:00 MARTIN K. KARSIYAKA 1.85 12.5sre 1.850825
20:00 BROWN V. KARSIYAKA 1.85 12.5sre 1.850826
20:00 D. HILLIARD KARSIYAKA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850827
20:00 BLAKES G. CHOLET 1.85 9.5sre 1.850895
20:00 HRUBAN V. CHOLET 1.85 9.5sre 1.850896
20:00 SAKO N. CHOLET 1.85 9.5sre 1.850897
20:00 AYAYI G. CHOLET 1.85 8.5sre 1.850898
20:00 CAMPBELL T.J. CHOLET 1.85 6.5sre 1.850899
20:00 MASON F. NANCY 1.85 15.5sre 1.850900
20:00 S. THOMPSON NANCY 1.85 15.5sre 1.850901
20:00 BOWDEN J. NANCY 1.85 11.5sre 1.850902
20:00 JOHNSON T. NANCY 1.90 10.5sre 1.800903
20:15 K. MITOGLOU PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 14.5sre 1.850828
20:15 K. SLOUKAS PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 11.5sre 1.850829
20:15 M. GRIGONIS PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 11.5sre 1.850830
20:15 M. LESSORT PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 11.5sre 1.850831
20:15 J. GRANT PANATHINAIKOS 1.80 8.5sre 1.900832
20:15 L. VILDOZA PANATHINAIKOS 1.75 8.5sre 1.950833
20:15 A. BALCEROWSKI PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 5.5sre 1.850834
20:15 K. NUNN PANATHINAIKOS 1.95 6.5sre 1.750835
20:15 K. EVANS ZALGIRIS 1.85 14.5sre 1.850836
20:15 R. SMITS ZALGIRIS 1.85 11.5sre 1.850837
20:15 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS 1.85 8.5sre 1.850838
20:15 MANEK B. ZALGIRIS 1.80 7.5sre 1.900839
20:15 K. HAYES ZALGIRIS 1.80 6.5sre 1.900840



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:30 HOWARD M. BASKONIA 1.85 14.5sre 1.850841
20:30 MONEKE C. BASKONIA 1.90 12.5sre 1.800842
20:30 SEDEKERSKIS T. BASKONIA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850843
20:30 MILLER-MCINTYRE C. BASKONIA 1.85 8.5sre 1.850844
20:30 V. MARINKOVIC BASKONIA 1.90 7.5sre 1.800845
20:30 M. COSTELLO BASKONIA 1.90 7.5sre 1.800846
20:30 KOTSAR M. BASKONIA 1.85 6.5sre 1.850847
20:30 W. HERNANGOMEZ BARCELONA 1.80 12.5sre 1.900848
20:30 N. LAPROVITTOLA BARCELONA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850849
20:30 PARKER J. BARCELONA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850850
20:30 J. VESELY BARCELONA 1.90 9.5sre 1.800851
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA 1.85 8.5sre 1.850852
20:30 N. KALINIC BARCELONA 1.85 7.5sre 1.850853
20:30 A. ABRINES BARCELONA 1.85 5.5sre 1.850854
20:30 EDWARDS C. BAYERN 1.85 11.5sre 1.850855
20:30 S. IBAKA BAYERN 1.80 10.5sre 1.900856
20:30 D. BOOKER BAYERN 1.85 9.5sre 1.850857
20:30 S. FRANCISCO BAYERN 1.90 9.5sre 1.800858
20:30 BOLMARO L. BAYERN 1.90 8.5sre 1.800859
20:30 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN 1.90 5.5sre 1.800860
20:30 J. NUNNALLY PARTIZAN 1.85 11.5sre 1.850861
20:30 Z. LEDAY PARTIZAN 1.80 11.5sre 1.900862
20:30 A. AVRAMOVIC PARTIZAN 1.75 9.5sre 1.950863
20:30 A. SMAILAGIC PARTIZAN 1.90 8.5sre 1.800864
20:30 D. ANDJUSIC PARTIZAN 1.85 8.5sre 1.850865
20:30 KAMINSKY F. PARTIZAN 1.85 8.5sre 1.850866
20:30 DOZIER PJ PARTIZAN 1.85 7.5sre 1.850867
20:30 O. JARAMAZ PARTIZAN 1.80 6.5sre 1.900868
20:30 HARRIS C.J. HAPOEL HOLON 1.85 14.5sre 1.850869
20:30 SMITH JUS. HAPOEL HOLON 1.85 12.5sre 1.850870
20:30 A. NOUA HAPOEL HOLON 1.80 12.5sre 1.900871
20:30 JOGELA M. BREOGAN 1.85 12.5sre 1.850872
20:30 J. FERNANDEZ BREOGAN 1.90 9.5sre 1.800873
20:30 AHMAD K. OOSTENDE 1.85 14.5sre 1.850874
20:30 JEFFERSON D. OOSTENDE 1.85 14.5sre 1.850875
20:30 GILLET P. OOSTENDE 1.85 12.5sre 1.850876
20:30 D. RUSSELL OLDENBURG 1.85 19.5sre 1.850877
20:30 MANNING C. OLDENBURG 1.95 14.5sre 1.750878
20:30 WILLIAMS DEA. OLDENBURG 1.80 11.5sre 1.900879
20:30 DAUM M. TORTONA 1.85 14.5sre 1.850880
20:30 DOWE C. TORTONA 1.90 13.5sre 1.800881
20:30 WEEMS K. TORTONA 1.85 13.5sre 1.850882
20:30 E. ATIC IGOKEA 1.90 11.5sre 1.800883
20:30 TANASKOVIC N. IGOKEA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850884
20:30 MILOSAVLJEVIC D. IGOKEA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850885
20:30 NIKOLIC Z. IGOKEA 1.85 8.5sre 1.850886
20:30 M. JEREMIC IGOKEA 1.85 8.5sre 1.850887
21:00 BRUSSINO N. GRAN CANARIA 1.90 11.5sre 1.800888
21:00 SALVO M. GRAN CANARIA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850889
21:00 SLAUGHTER A.J. GRAN CANARIA 1.80 9.5sre 1.900890
21:00 B. LAMMERS GRAN CANARIA 1.85 8.5sre 1.850891
21:00 MCCULLUM K. SLASK WROCLAW 1.85 14.5sre 1.850892
21:00 MILETIC D. SLASK WROCLAW 1.85 13.5sre 1.850893
21:00 KULVIETIS S. SLASK WROCLAW 1.85 8.5sre 1.850894

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON 1.90 23.5čet 1.800413
01:00 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.90 16.5čet 1.800435
01:00 D. AVDIJA WASHINGTON 1.85 12.5čet 1.850930
01:00 D. GAFFORD WASHINGTON 1.90 9.5čet 1.800931
01:00 L. DONCIC DALLAS 1.85 29.5čet 1.850932
01:00 K. IRVING DALLAS 1.85 25.5čet 1.850933
01:00 LIVELY D. DALLAS 1.85 8.5čet 1.850934

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 P. SIAKAM TORONTO 1.80 24.5čet 1.900009
01:30 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.80 20.5čet 1.900097
01:30 SCHRODER D. TORONTO 1.90 14.5čet 1.800098
01:30 J. POELTL TORONTO 1.90 11.5čet 1.800099
01:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.85 30.5čet 1.850123
01:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE 1.90 23.5čet 1.800124
01:30 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.90 9.5čet 1.800125
01:30 T. YOUNG ATLANTA HAWKS 1.85 25.5čet 1.850935
01:30 BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.85 25.5čet 1.850936
01:30 J. RANDLE NEW YORK 1.90 22.5čet 1.800937
01:30 RJ BARRETT NEW YORK 1.85 20.5čet 1.850938
01:30 M. ROBINSON NEW YORK 1.95 6.5čet 1.750939
01:30 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA 1.85 31.5čet 1.850940
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON 1.85 27.5čet 1.850941
01:30 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON 1.85 22.5čet 1.850942
02:00 Z. LAVINE CHICAGO 1.85 26.5čet 1.850100
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.80 20.5čet 1.900105
02:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.80 16.5čet 1.900106
02:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.85 19.5čet 1.850107
02:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.90 19.5čet 1.800108
02:00 J. SUGGS ORLANDO 1.85 12.5čet 1.850109
03:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.85 26.5čet 1.850110
03:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.80 25.5čet 1.900111
03:00 J. NURKIC PHOENIX 1.90 8.5čet 1.800112
03:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.80 18.5čet 1.900113
03:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.80 27.5čet 1.900114
04:00 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS 1.90 23.5čet 1.800115
04:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.85 26.5čet 1.850116
04:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 1.85 17.5čet 1.850117
04:00 MURRAY K. SACRAMENTO 1.85 14.5čet 1.850119
04:00 K. HUERTER SACRAMENTO 1.80 13.5čet 1.900120
04:00 J. GRANT PORTLAND 1.90 22.5čet 1.800121
04:00 H. BARNES SACRAMENTO 1.90 9.5čet 1.800122
04:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.95 28.5čet 1.750126
04:00 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 1.90 15.5čet 1.800127
04:00 M. STRUS CLEVELAND 1.90 13.5čet 1.800128
04:00 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 1.75 12.5čet 1.950129



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 J. THIEMANN ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sre 1.900409
20:00 L. OLINDE ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.90 3.5sre 1.800411
20:00 J. LAUVERGNE ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.65 5.5sre 2.100904
20:00 Y. FALL ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.60 6.5sre 2.20501
20:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.55 2.5sre 2.20502
20:15 K. MITOGLOU PAO/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sre 1.900905
20:15 M. LESSORT PAO/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sre 1.900906
20:15 R. SMITS ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5sre 1.900907
20:15 K. HAYES ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sre 1.800908
20:15 K. SLOUKAS PAO/SKOKOVI 1.95 2.5sre 1.75503
20:15 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5sre 1.75504
20:30 T. SEDEKERSKIS BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5sre 1.750909
20:30 MONEKE C. BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5sre 1.800910
20:30 J. VESELY BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sre 1.850911
20:30 PARKER J. BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sre 1.950912
20:30 W. HERNANGOMEZ BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sre 1.800913
20:30 D. BOOKER BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sre 1.750914
20:30 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5sre 1.900915
20:30 Z. LEDAY PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sre 1.950916
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sre 2.00505
20:30 S. IBAKA BAYERN/SKOKOVI 2.20 5.5sre 1.60506
20:30 F. KAMINSKY PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5sre 1.75507
20:30 PJ DOZIER PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.70 2.5sre 2.00508
20:30 J. NUNNALLY PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.95 2.5sre 1.75509

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 GAFFORD D. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5čet 1.750130
01:00 AVDIJA D. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 2.10 6.5čet 1.650131
01:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5čet 1.750132
01:00 DONCIC L. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 2.00 8.5čet 1.700133
01:00 LIVELY D. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 2.00 6.5čet 1.700134
01:00 K. IRVING DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5čet 1.800135
01:30 ROBINSON M. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5čet 1.850136
01:30 J. RANDLE NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5čet 2.000137
01:30 BRUNSON J. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.65 3.5čet 2.100138
01:30 BARRETT R.J. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 2.20 3.5čet 1.600139
01:30 EMBIID J. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5čet 2.000140
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.65 9.5čet 2.100194
01:30 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.000195
01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.65 8.5čet 2.100952
01:30 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5čet 1.900953
01:30 SIAKAM P. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.60 7.5čet 2.200954
01:30 ANTETOKOUNMPO G. MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5čet 1.900955
01:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.55 4.5čet 2.300956
01:30 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5čet 1.700957
02:00 VUCEVIC N. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.95 11.5čet 1.750196
02:00 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5čet 2.200197
02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5čet 2.000198
02:00 BANCHERO P. ORLANDO SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5čet 1.750199
02:00 WAGNER F. ORLANDO SKOKOVI 1.60 5.5čet 2.200200
02:00 SUGGS J. ORLANDO SKOKOVI 2.20 3.5čet 1.600550
03:00 J. NURKIC PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5čet 1.850552
03:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.65 7.5čet 2.100554
03:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5čet 1.900943
03:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5čet 1.700944
03:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 2.20 4.5čet 1.600945

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

04:00 JAMES L. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5čet 1.800946
04:00 SABONIS D. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.85 12.5čet 1.850947
04:00 MURRAY K. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5čet 2.000948
04:00 HUERTER K. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5čet 2.200949
04:00 GRANT J. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5čet 1.800950
04:00 FOX D. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5čet 2.200951
04:00 BARNES H. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.60 3.5čet 2.200958
04:00 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.65 9.5čet 2.100959
04:00 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 2.00 8.5čet 1.700960
04:00 M. STRUS CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000961
04:00 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5čet 1.800962



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 P. LEE ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 5.5sre 1.900917
20:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 3.5sre 1.800918
20:15 K. SLOUKAS PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 5.5sre 1.800919
20:15 L. VILDOZA PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.60 3.5sre 2.200920
20:15 GRANT J. PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 3.5sre 1.800921
20:15 K. EVANS ZALGIRIS/ASIST 1.70 4.5sre 2.000922
20:15 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 2.5sre 1.75523
20:30 MILLER-MCLNTYRE C. BASKONIA/ASIST 1.95 3.5sre 1.750923
20:30 N. LAPROVITTOLA BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ1.75 5.5sre 1.950924
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ1.95 3.5sre 1.750925
20:30 S. FRANCISCO BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 2.5sre 1.80524
20:30 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 1.5sre 1.75525
20:30 PJ. DOZIER PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 3.5sre 1.80526
20:30 J. NUNNALLY PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 2.5sre 2.10527
20:30 A. AVRAMOVIC PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 2.30 1.5sre 1.55528

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 JONES T. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.65 6.5čet 2.100963
01:00 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.70 4.5čet 2.000964
01:00 L. DONCIC DALLAS/ASIST 2.10 7.5čet 1.650965
01:00 K. IRVING DALLAS/ASIST 2.10 5.5čet 1.650966
01:30 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASIST 2.10 8.5čet 1.650967
01:30 J. RANDLE NEW YORK/ASIST 1.85 4.5čet 1.850968
01:30 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK/ASIST 1.70 5.5čet 2.000969
01:30 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.95 4.5čet 1.750970
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.60 4.5čet 2.200971
01:30 D. SCHRODER TORONTO/ASIST 1.90 6.5čet 1.800972
01:30 SIAKAM P. TORONTO/ASIST 2.00 4.5čet 1.700973
01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 2.20 4.5čet 1.600974
01:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/ASIST 1.90 5.5čet 1.800975
01:30 ANTETOKOUNMPO G. MILWAUKEE/ASIST 1.80 4.5čet 1.900976
02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASIST 2.10 5.5čet 1.650977
02:00 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/ASIST 2.00 4.5čet 1.700978
02:00 VUCEVIC N. CHICAGO/ASIST 1.80 3.5čet 1.900979
02:00 BANCHERO P. ORLANDO ASIST 1.70 4.5čet 2.000980
02:00 WAGNER F. ORLANDO ASIST 1.60 3.5čet 2.200981
03:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 2.00 6.5čet 1.700982
03:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX/ASIST 2.30 3.5čet 1.550983
03:00 DURANT K. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.85 3.5čet 1.850984
03:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJE2.20 4.5čet 1.600985
04:00 L. JAMES LAKERS/ASIST 1.95 6.5čet 1.750986
04:00 SABONIS D. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCIJE2.10 6.5čet 1.650987
04:00 FOX D. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCIJE1.90 6.5čet 1.800988
04:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASIST 1.85 6.5čet 1.850989
04:00 STRUS M. CLEVELAND/ASIST 1.80 3.5čet 1.900990
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